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- Aleotolic -

MM ERISESM10% KRB E
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
TROBMEIZI0%DY —EXREEMESETVELEEET

Red Wine 5 w0

NTD
i Bottle
SRS as 8 S N e YD 1380
Montes Classic Series Cabernet Sauvignon
EVTR 0TV V=X ANLR Y =Ty =23 Y
B o fm g A AL LR iR LB 1380
Two Vines Merlot
V— DA X AL O—
White Wirne SRR NTD
ih Bottle
B AL EZRNAE 1380
VEO Chardonnay
VEO ¥ ¥ JL K%
Olhampagrne i wvor NTD
il Bottle
LEIEIRER 4380
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne
T -T2y - TUavh-T7IURUTIL Oy
VIXN—Z 12
RPN ERERE 5800

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label
J—J o34 T0— - INL-TYayh




gg%QZ%QZ/JﬁiJE YA 2F— NTD

#F Glass ¥R Bottle

KEfm SFER 120 350 3800

Macallan Highland Double Cask 12 Years
Yoy hITY BTILARY 125

EEfmEae =1 15F 380 6000

Macallan Triple Cask Matured 15 Years
Yoy hITY NUTFILARY 1I5EF

EFIE 15F 350 3600

Glenlivet 15 Years
-T2y ~158F

B8 125 350 3800
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years
NILT Tz Z—12F XTIy R

KWEERS 12 280 2300

Johnnie Walker 12 Years
L2y Ry ~128E

KW ERS 15F 350 3600

Johnnie Walker 15 Years
SazZ—94—hH—15%

NEHER XE 18F 450 4000

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 18 Years
CaZ—U3—A— TR FRL - UYP—T 18F

KW E RS 184 450 4600

Johnnie Walker 18 Years
SaZ—TI4—hH—18%F

EREIE 215 500 6600
Royal Salute 21 Years
A4 VvILYIIL— b 214
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NTD
#iR Bottle
EESRV S 2000
Absolut Vodka
TITIIL— K~ TF v A
RTAER 2000
Beefeater Gin
E=T4—4%—-Yv
@@@/b B - NTD
#ih Bottle
THEEERE 150
Gold Medal Taiwan Beer
BEr—IL 258
%
0
Corona

mlnkyn
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MM ERI9ESM10% KRB E
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
TROMEIZI%DY —EXREEMESETNELEEET

[ - e
meElER %

NTD

EERR

Honey Scented Black Tea

BERLR

Earl Grey Black Tea

T7=ILTLA

R AR AR

Jasmine Green Tea

CYRIVUT A —

v 5
Wilﬂ /% 8 /Zt—f
Roasted Oolong

Tea

BRSEY —A VR

RAFENR

Oriental Beauty Oolong Tea

EWSEV S

AEHBTEE

A
R

Chamomile Herbal Blend Tea
HEI—ILT4—

r/—\‘—\\ —+
BEMFR
Honey Yuzu Tea
YT T 5

SR B AR

Mint Chrysanthemum Tea

il

+

2V NETEZ

4
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+
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BREEBR

Honey Citrus Tea

NZ—Y NIRRT 4 —

7 Kettle

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180




Coffee i

a-E- NTD
# Glass

E U 130
Caffée Americano
TAY =)
S 150
Caffée Mocha
h7TER
AL 150
Caffe Latte
ho7 o7
EESH® 150
Cappuccino
h7F—)
BEAIE 160
Vanilla Latte
NZTTT
BRRABIE 160
Hazelnut Latte
N—EILTYYIT
EESET 180

Caramel Macchiato
FrIALTFT—b




%&&é@ Blended Drink NTD

ERETEE vorvvaruvy £ Glass

R0l 90

Fresh Milk
JLyyazILy

RABRAR 90

Jasmine Green Tea

SYRIVF 4 —

ENESNIPAN 100

Lemon Black Tea
LEVT 44—

ERES SN 100
Lemon Green Tea
LEVIU—=VTq4—

g E iR 100
Honey Lemonade
FEHDOLER—R

SRR 110
Mint Lemonade
SYURLER—FR

SRR 120
Brown Sugar Milk Tea
REILI T —

AR R 130
Brown Sugar Fresh Milk

Bz )Ly
LT ERER 130

Brown Sugar Pearl Oolong Tea
BREAEAF DT —OUF
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NTD

BAETE Uorvsakyys

B IRE

Brown Sugar Pearl Fresh Milk
EREAEFDINLY

SIS

Cocoa Au Lait
22A7 T T

WEREE I E= AR

Black Tea with Milk Cap and Himalayan Pink Salt
T4 —LINTEERTIVEYT VI N AYAZE

WIREE IR R

Green Tea with Milk Cap and Himalayan Pink Salt
TF—LINTEERTYVEYTYILMAYRSR

WIREEB AP el =

Cocoa with Milk Cap and Himalayan Pink Salt
TJA—LINTEERTVEYIVILIOAAT

TR BB R
BEERR
Honey Apple Tea
NZ=T v TILT 14—

Honey Citrus Tea
NZ=V NTRAT A —

BERE

Orange Honey Latte

FLOONZ—=FTF

18 2 N B AR 12

Orange Honey Coffee Latte
FLoONZ—a—E—T7T

BEZQreolt /5 AL IE
Orange Honey Oreo Latte
ALYSNZ—FL AT

¥ Glass

150

150

150

150

150

170

170

180

180

180




Tresly Juice w2+

Ta1—2X

NTD

iikchay

Orange Juice
FLoYa1—2X

PizyINpas
Watermelon Juice
AAHhY1—2R

BRI
Apple Juice
)3T a1—X

TERET
Kiwi Juice
FI94021—2X

BILIERT

Pineapple Apple Juice
NRATyTILT vy TFILY 2 —X

CLEPINGS Sk

Watermelon Milk
AAHhIIILY

AR+

Papaya Milk
INIRA Y 2ILD

BEF

Banana Milk
NFTF LY

¥ Glass

150

150

150

150

150

180

180

180
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NTD

TUBEN rs=suvsRYVY

o

Coca Cola

aAh-3—7

== 8
=217

Sprite
ATSA b

B E K
Tonic Water
hNZw oIt —2—

=L
= /_L7J‘<
Ginger Ale
DUy I—

K87K
Sparkling Water
SREE K

EERR K
Lemon Sparkling Water
LEVYRR= D)V T05—8—

Z R PR
Peach Sparkling Water
E—FRR=0 02T+ —4—

= (= A
Berry Sparkling Water
NY—=ZNR=G )T 94—7—

R RN
Honey Grapefruit Sparkling Water

NZ—=TL—=TITIIN—=YRANR=G )T 54— —

k=B R A I
Honey Apple Sparkling Water
NZ—=TFYTINANR=T )T —2—

¥ Glass

90

90

90

90

90

110

180

180

180

180
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FAME HALL GARDEN HOTEL



